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CW LEAD END 6128K55HXPUE-1678 K55 RES. MTD.SELF-ALING BRG. OPEN155050/600.9208-2301/6

CUSTOMER PT. NO.VOLTS HZCUSTOMER DESCRIPTION / REMARKSAMPS RPMREFMODEL ROTATIONHP

90
°

T
O

P

WHOLESALE-HACC37119

5
.6

2
5

3
.0

0
0±

.0
6

2

(5
.8

1
2

)

CAPACITOR

GROMMET

STUD FOR MOTORS TO BASE
GROUND LEAD ASSEMBLY.

2 LEADS, #18, .031 THICK INSUL.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR
BLK.=48.000+3-0, BLK=48.000+3-0
TO HAVE 1/2" STRIPPED TERMINATION.

NOTE: BASE CLAMP ASSEMBLIES 
TO BE SHIPPED DETACHED.

AUTOMATIC THERMAL 
PROTECTOR

NOTE: MOTOR TO BE MOUNTED
IN A HORIZONTAL
POSITION ONLY
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